Position

Director

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary
Acdm

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary

- Pre Sch

Lang

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education

Elem Education

Elem Education
Elem Education

Elem Education

Total Wages

$151,000
$138,503
$138,503
$138,503
$137,971
$137,691
$136,952
$136,207
$135,603
$135,138
$134,936
$134,615
$132,640
$132,568
$131,949
$131,369
$131,369
$131,369
$131,369
$131,369
$131,369
$131,356
$131,356
$131,356
$131,039
$130,837

$129,073
$129,073
$128,232

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,354
$26,989
$27,989
$26,989
$27,474
$26,917
$26,844
$26,785
$26,741
$26,667
$27,149
$27,655
$27,445
$26,415
$26,409
$26,809
$27,309
$26,309
$27,308
$26,809
$26,809
$26,346
$26,846
$27,346
$26,312
$26,294

$26,105
$26,439
$27,006



Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education
Elem Education

Elem Education

$127,802
$127,802
$127,802
$127,802
$127,802
$127,802
$127,802
$127,802
$127,802
$127,802
$124,868
$123,927
$117,275
$116,004
$116,004
$116,004
$116,004
$94,214
$43,312
$99

$25,968
$25,968
$26,468
$25,968
$25,968
$25,968
$26,468
$25,968
$26,468
$25,968
$25,708
$26,117
$24,996
$25,859
$25,651
$25,234
$24,859
$22,240
$7,989
$9



