Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$151,000	\$28,354
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$138,503	\$26,989
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$138,503	\$27,989
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$138,503	\$26,989
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$137,971	\$27,474
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$137,691	\$26,917
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$136,952	\$26,844
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$136,207	\$26,785
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$135,603	\$26,741
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$135,138	\$26,667
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$134,936	\$27,149
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$134,615	\$27,655
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$132,640	\$27,445
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$132,568	\$26,415
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,949	\$26,409
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,369	\$26,809
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,369	\$27,309
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,369	\$26,309
Principal Elementary - Pre Sch		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,369	\$27,308
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,369	\$26,809
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,369	\$26,809
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,356	\$26,346
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,356	\$26,846
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,356	\$27,346
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$131,039	\$26,312
Principal Elementary Lang Acdm		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$130,837	\$26,294
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$129,073	\$26,105
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$129,073	\$26,439
Principal Elementary		Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$128,232	\$27,006

Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$127,802	\$25,968
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$127,802	\$25,968
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$127,802	\$26,468
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$127,802	\$25,968
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$127,802	\$25,968
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$127,802	\$25,968
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$127,802	\$26,468
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$127,802	\$25,968
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$127,802	\$26,468
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$127,802	\$25,968
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$124,868	\$25,708
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$123,927	\$26,117
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$117,275	\$24,996
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$116,004	\$25,859
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$116,004	\$25,651
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$116,004	\$25,234
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$116,004	\$24,859
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$94,214	\$22,240
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$43,312	\$7,989
Principal Elementary	Garden Grove Unified	Elem Education	\$99	\$9